
Hallenspielplan  Dieter.Forte-Gesamtschule  ( 04014 )
Heidelberger Str. 75
40229   Düsseldorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 12.08.2023 11:00

12:05

12:40

14:30

15:05

16:10

KL mJD

KL mJD

KL mJD

KL mJD

KL mJD

KL mJD

TuS Lintorf

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd II

TuS Lintorf

SG Unterrath

Interaktiv....f/Ratingen

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd II

Meerbuscher HV (gJD)

Meerbuscher HV (gJD)

Interaktiv....f/Ratingen

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd

SG Unterrath

5:8

6:2

9:5

10:9

14:1

1:16

So. 13.08.2023 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

13:30

14:35

16:10

KL mJD

KL mJD

KL mJD

KL mJD

KL mJD

KL mJD

KL mJD

KL mJD

KL mJD

TV Ratingen

Meerbuscher HV

TuS Erkrath

Neusser HV

TuS Erkrath

TV Ratingen

HSG Gerresheim

SG Unterrath II

SG Unterrath II

TuS Erkrath

Neusser HV

Meerbuscher HV

TV Ratingen

Neusser HV

Meerbuscher HV

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

HSG Gerresheim

7:5

9:9

7:11

13:7

8:14

9:6

8:3

10:6

4:6

So. 10.09.2023 14:15

16:00

18:00

KL mJC

KL M

BZL F

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

SG Unterrath II

TuS Lintorf III

Fortuna Düs...95 e.V. IV

24:14

30:18

18:17

So. 17.09.2023 11:00

13:00

15:00

KL mJF

KL wJD

KL mJD

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

TV Angermund

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd

TuS Erkrath

17:0

12:24

16:30

Mi. 27.09.2023 18:30 KL mJB HSG Eller 90 Neusser HV 20:51

Sa. 30.09.2023 16:00 KL mJD HSG Eller 90 Interaktiv....f/Ratingen 9:32

So. 15.10.2023 18:00 KK M SC Unterbach II SFD 75 Düsseldorf II 23:31

Mi. 18.10.2023 18:30 KL mJB HSG Eller 90 TV Angermund 15:40

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.10.2023 11:00

13:00

14:30

16:15

KL mJE

KL mJD

KL mJC

KL mJB

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

Hildener Wölfe (gJE)

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd

HSG Gerresheim

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd II

20:45

20:11

28:27

0:0

Sa. 11.11.2023 14:00

15:30

17:00

KL mJF

KL mJB

KL mJB

HSG Eller 90

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd II

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd

TuS Lintorf

TV Angermund

Meerbuscher HV

20:8

20:25

27:18

So. 12.11.2023 09:30

10:50

12:15

14:00

KL mJE

KL mJD

KL mJC

KK M

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd II

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd II

SFD 75 Düsseldorf II

TV Ratingen II

Interaktiv....f/Ratingen

SG Unterrath II

TV Ratingen III

10:25

9:18

14:29

0:0

Sa. 18.11.2023 14:00

15:30

17:00

KL wJD

KL mJC

KL M

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

SG Unterrath

TV Angermund II

HSG Jahn 05/SC West

8:39

29:29

29:24

So. 19.11.2023 14:00

15:15

16:30

KL mJE

KL mJF

KL mJD

HSG Eller 90

Hildener Wölfe

HSG Eller 90

Interaktiv....atingen II

HSG Eller 90

TuS Lintorf

21:23

8:11

12:17

So. 03.12.2023 12:00 BZL F HSG Eller 90 SFD 75 Düsseldorf 16:15



Hallenspielplan  Dieter.Forte-Gesamtschule  ( 04014 )
Heidelberger Str. 75
40229   Düsseldorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.12.2023 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

12:30

12:55

15:00

16:30

KL wJE

KL wJE

KL wJE

KL wJE

KL wJE

KL wJE

KL wJE

KL wJE

KL wJD

KL mJD

Wald-Merscheider TV

Solinger TB

HSG Eller 90

Solinger TB

Mettmann-Sport II (a.K.)

SSG Wuppert... Wuppertal

HSG Eller 90

Mettmann-Sport II (a.K.)

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90 II

TB Wülfrath

SuS Essen-Haarzopf

Wald-Merscheider TV

SuS Essen-Haarzopf

HSG Eller 90 II

TB Wülfrath

SSG Wuppert... Wuppertal

TuS Erkrath

TV Ratingen

12:0

2:13

7:8

0:9

9:10

11:0

3:11

5:5

14:9

18:24

Sa. 02.03.2024 15:30

17:30

BZL F

KL M

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

Meerbuscher HV

Meerbuscher HV II

18:18

26:26

Sa. 09.03.2024 14:00

15:30

KL mJE

KL mJD

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

JSG Düsseldorf-Süd

SG Unterrath II

25:32

25:17

So. 10.03.2024 10:30 KL mJC HSG Eller 90 JSG Düsseldorf-Süd 18:32

So. 17.03.2024 11:30

13:30

15:30

KL mJF

KL M

BZL F

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

TV Ratingen

TG 81 Düsseldorf II

TG 81 Düsseldorf

9:18

30:26

15:19

Mi. 20.03.2024 18:30 KL mJC HSG Eller 90 JSG Düsseldorf-Süd II 39:24

Sa. 23.03.2024 14:00 KL mJD HSG Eller 90 HSG Gerresheim 18:24

Sa. 20.04.2024 14:00

16:00

BZL F

KL M

HSG Eller 90

HSG Eller 90

TG 81 Düsseldorf II

SG Monheim II

13:21

25:30


